AgriStability

Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corporation

484 Prince William Drive Www.Scic.ca

PO Box 3000 Phone: 1-866-270-8450
Melville SK SOA 2P0 Fax:  1-888-728-0440

AgriStability Crop Inventory Calculation Worksheet

SCIC ID

AgriStability PIN

Participant Name

This worksheet can assist you in calculating the ending amounts necessary for completing you AgriStability forms.

This worksheet is for your own reference and is not required to process your application. Transfer the amounts

Program Year

from the lettered columns to the corresponding columns on your AgriStability forms.

A B C D Starting E Quantity | Quantity | Quantity Quantity F G
Code Description Units Acres Inventory | Quantity | Purchased Sold Used as Used as Ending Ending
Produced Feed Seed Inventory FMV

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Signature: Date:

The Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corporation (SCIC) recognizes the importance of your personal information and the privacy surrounding it. Depending on the program offered by SCIC, and pursuant to The Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy and regulations, SCIC will not share or disclose any of your information unless otherwise required by law or for the purpose of programs offered by SCIC. SCIC will secure your
information and may archive it indefinitely in accordance with The Archives and Public Records Management Act. For all privacy concerns, please contact SCIC's Privacy Manager by e-mail at securityofficer@scic.ca or

call 306-728-7200.
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